Athenaeum of Philadelphia Price List for Reproductions

Athenaeum Originals

			Athenaeum Members PAB Subscribers
		Standard Price	Discount Price
Digital Files			
Originals <11 X 17		\$50	\$40
Originals >11 X 17		\$100	\$75
Plain Paper Prints			
Black & White Prints (8 1/2 X 11")	first print	\$15	\$10
Each Additional Print		\$1	\$1
Color Prints (8 1/2 X 11")	first print	\$20	\$15
Each Additional Print		\$2	\$2
Black & White Prints	11 X 17" and larger	\$50	\$45
Color Prints	11 X 17" and larger	\$100	\$65
Photographic Prints (black & white	e/color same price)		
8 X 10"	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	\$40	\$36
11 X 14"		\$45	\$40
16 X 20"		\$55	\$50
For Prints Larger than 16 X 20, ask for	or prices		

Purchasing a reproduction does not imply permission to publish Please see our publication fees

Athenæum of Philadelphia Price List for Permission to Publish Athenæum Originals

Scholarly/ Non-Profit

	Black & White Internal Image	Color Internal Image	Full Page Internal Image	Cover
Print Run Under 3,000 Print Run Over	Waived	Waived	Waived	\$100
3,000	\$50	\$100	\$75	\$200

Commercial

Black & White Internal Image	Color Internal Image	Full Page Internal Image	Cover
\$100	\$150	\$150 (b/w) \$200 (color)	\$300

Television/Film/Video/CD/Internet

Scholarly/

Non-Profit Fee Waived

Commercial \$150 per image

Internet Use Permission granted and fees waived to educational

endeavors.

Permission granted on a case by case basis and \$150 fee

per image for commercial endeavors